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DSC-286V - 16 ft
9/16" x Varied Widths

DSC-286V can be produced to desired width. 
Reveal will be 1-1/4 " less than actual overall width. 
Table shows nominal size dimensions. 

Current Installation 
Instructions

Cut. Fasten. Paint. Admire.

All Dimensions are +/- .03125

Nominal
Size RevealActual

Width
Actual
Thickness

1 x 6

1 x 8

1 x 10

1 x 12

4-3/16"

5-15/16"

8-15/16"

10-15/16"

5-7/16"

7-3/16"

9-3/16"

11-3/16"

9/16"

9/16"

9/16"

9/16"


